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Our Business and Strategy

Rapid Application DevelopmentRapid Application DevelopmentRapid Application Development

High Performance DatabaseHigh Performance DatabaseHigh Performance Database

Enterprise Application IntegrationEnterprise Application IntegrationEnterprise Application Integration



Our Brands



About InterSystems

•• Founded in 1978 by Terry Founded in 1978 by Terry RagonRagon in in 
Cambridge MA, USACambridge MA, USA

•• 100,000+ systems in 88 countries100,000+ systems in 88 countries
•• Consistent growth and profitabilityConsistent growth and profitability
•• Private, no outside investors, no Private, no outside investors, no 

debtdebt
•• Sell directly to end users as well as Sell directly to end users as well as 

with 1000+ partnerswith 1000+ partners
•• 500 people, $165 Million500 people, $165 Million



InterSystems Worldwide

•• AustraliaAustralia
•• BelgiumBelgium
•• BrazilBrazil
•• Czech RepublicCzech Republic
•• DenmarkDenmark
•• EnglandEngland
•• FinlandFinland
•• FranceFrance

•• GermanyGermany
•• JapanJapan
•• IsraelIsrael
•• ItalyItaly
•• RussiaRussia
•• South AfricaSouth Africa
•• SpainSpain
•• SwitzerlandSwitzerland

•• ThailandThailand
•• United StatesUnited States



Customer Support

•• World wide center staffed 24 x 7 plus World wide center staffed 24 x 7 plus 
local presencelocal presence

•• Support specialists including engineers, Support specialists including engineers, 
tightly coupled to developmenttightly coupled to development

•• Customer sets priority, customer Customer sets priority, customer 
declares problem closeddeclares problem closed

•• Continually measure satisfaction

Satisfaction 9.4 out of 10
Satisfaction 9.4 out of 10
Satisfaction 9.4 out of 10

Continually measure satisfaction



InterSystems at a GlanceInterSystems at a Glance
Healthcare PresenceHealthcare Presence

#1 Database#1 Database
InIn

HealthcareHealthcare
WorldwideWorldwide



One Day, Your Life May Rely on InterSystems 
technology 

•• SO RELIABLE, ITSO RELIABLE, IT’’S THE S THE 
LEADING DATABASE IN HEALTHCARELEADING DATABASE IN HEALTHCARE
•• 60%  market share worldwide60%  market share worldwide
•• 70% of labs70% of labs

#1 Database In Healthcare Worldwide#1 Database In Healthcare Worldwide



America’s Best Hospitals*

* US News & World Report 22 July 2002* US News & World Report 22 July 2002

Johns HopkinsJohns Hopkins

Mayo ClinicMayo Clinic

Cleveland ClinicCleveland Clinic

Mass GeneralMass General

UCLA

10 out of 1010 out of 10
DukeDuke

UC San FranciscoUC San Francisco

U of MichiganU of Michigan

BarnesBarnes--JewishJewish

Brigham & WomenBrigham & Women’’sUCLA s

http://www.usnews.com/usnews/nycu/health/hosptl/tophosp.htm


InterSystems Performance & Scalability

35,000 users, 1TB data35,000 users, 1TB data35,000 users, 1TB data

Run on 15 PC serversRun on 15 PC serversRun on 15 PC servers



Healthcare Organisations
using InterSystems’ Technology



Sample Customers
SchlumbergerSema



InterSystems Finland at a Glance

•• 20+ years presence in 20+ years presence in 
FinlandFinland
AnnoAnno 19831983

•• Office since 1996Office since 1996

•• Reinvestment in Finland Reinvestment in Finland 
2003 2003 -->>

•• 4 people4 people

 



InterSystems Finland Application Partners

•• AvainAvain Technologies Technologies ––PKI solutionsPKI solutions
•• GlobalWareGlobalWare –– SoftWareSoftWare Configuration Management & ServicesConfiguration Management & Services
•• KuopioKuopio University University –– KnowhowKnowhow & Academic publication & Academic publication applappl..
•• LL--Force Force –– custom applications and servicescustom applications and services
•• MediWareMediWare –– e.g. Maternity clinic solutions & Services e.g. Maternity clinic solutions & Services 
•• MylabMylab –– market leader in Clinical Lab Applicationsmarket leader in Clinical Lab Applications
•• TietoEnatorTietoEnator –– CacheCache’’ applications and Servicesapplications and Services
•• TietotarhaTietotarha -- ServicesServices
•• WMWM--Data Data –– Graphical Graphical FinstarFinstar primary care reincarnation and Servicesprimary care reincarnation and Services
•• NewNew TriconsTricons –– HC applications and ServicesHC applications and Services



InterSystems Finland 
End User Customers

•• 4 out of 5 University Hospitals4 out of 5 University Hospitals
•• HYKS, TYKS, KYS, OYSHYKS, TYKS, KYS, OYS

•• All the major Hospital districtsAll the major Hospital districts

•• 100+ customers100+ customers

•• 15.000 concurrent users15.000 concurrent users

•• 70% migrated from old to new technology70% migrated from old to new technology

•• # 1 Data Base platform in HC # 1 Data Base platform in HC 



Why InterSystems?

PerformancePerformance

EconomicEconomic

PartnersPartners

ScalabilityScalability

FlexibilityFlexibility
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